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Know Your Access 
Evaluation

1) I understand the ways in which we fail to provide comprehensive access for individuals that are non-English speaking, have limited literacy, or have diverse cultural backgrounds.  
  
	Strongly Disagree

	Disagree
	Undecided
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5




2) This activity enhanced my understanding.

	Strongly Disagree

	Disagree
	Undecided
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5




3) The information from this activity is relevant to my practice.

	Strongly Disagree

	Disagree
	Undecided
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
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